
KDP-1822-27

KPSHD-222KDPAT-1822-DB-45KDPT-1822-DB-45

Welded Tubular Frame
for strength and stability 

Attractive, durable
Galvanized, Powder Coat, and 
Aluminum Options

QuietTow™ and SwayControl™ 
engineering for carefree towing

Reliable 
ShortFree™ 
Lighting
and Sure-Lube
systems

PONTOON
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Find The Right Trailer For You

Pontoon weight including motor (lb)Calculate
carrying
capacity

+
Fuel capacity (gal)

6.3 lb / gal
1.07 if max passenger capacity ≤ 6

1.10 if max passenger capacity > 6
x x= [ ]( )

PO Box 27  Fox Lake, WI 53933  fx 920.928.6201 
www.karavantrailers.com 
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SPECS Overall 
Length

Overall
Width

Boat
Length

Trailer 
Weight

GVWR
Carrying
Capacity

Hitch
Ball
Size

KDP-1415-16

KDP-1415-22

KDP-1618-17

KDP-1618-22

KDP-1620-22

KDP-1820-17

KDP-1820-22

KDP-1820-27

KDP-1822-17

KDP-1822-27

KDPT-1820-35

KDPT-1820-45

KDPT-1822-35

KDPT-1822-45

KDP-2225-25

KDPT-2225-39

KDPT-2225-45

KDPT-2225-50

KDPT-2227-45

KDPT-2227-50

KDPT-2628-50

KDPT-2528-65

KDPT-2831-65

143" - 180"

143" - 180"

150" - 216"

150" - 216"

150" - 264"

216" - 240"

216" - 240"

216" - 240"

216" - 264"

216" - 264"

216" - 240"

216" - 240"

216" - 264"

216" - 264"

264" - 300"

264" - 300"

264" - 300"

264" - 300"

264" - 324"

264" - 324"

312" - 336"

300" - 336"

336" - 372"

215"

215"

267"

267"

315"

294"

294"

294"

318"

294"

294"

306"

318"

318"

350"

350"

350"

350"

374"

374"

387"

395"

431"

100"

100"

98"

98"

98"

98"

98"

98"

98"

98"

98"

98"

96"

96"

96"

96"

96"

96"

96"

96"

96"

96"

96"

410 lb

410 lb

645 lb

645 lb

645 lb

730 lb

750 lb

750 lb

748 lb

768 lb

885 lb

885 lb

885 lb

885 lb

870 lb

900 lb

1035 lb

1075 lb

1035 lb

1075 lb

1140 lb

1885 lb

2050 lb

2060 lb

2610 lb

2435 lb

2990 lb

2990 lb

2430 lb

2950 lb

3450 lb

2500 lb

3320 lb

4385 lb

5385 lb

4400 lb

5385 lb

3370 lb

4800 lb

5535 lb

6075 lb

5535 lb

6075 lb

6140 lb

8385 lb

8400 lb

1650 lb

2200 lb

1790 lb

2345 lb

2345 lb

1700 lb

2200 lb

2700 lb

1752 lb

2552 lb

3500 lb

4500 lb

3515 lb

4500 lb

2500 lb

3900 lb

4500 lb

5000 lb

4500 lb

5545 lb

5000 lb

6500 lb

6350 lb

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2-5/16"

2-5/16"

KPSHD-120

KPSHD-220

KPSHD-222

KPSHD-224

KDAP-1618-17

KDAP-1618-22

KDAP-1822-17

KDAP-1822-22

KDAP-1822-27

KDAPT-1822-35

KDAPT-1822-45

KDAPT-2225-45

KDAPT-2225-50

246"

246"

270"

294"

150" - 216"

150" - 216"

216" - 264"

216" - 264"

216" - 264"

216" - 264"

216" - 264"

264" - 300"

264" - 300"

314"

314"

338"

362"

267"

267"

318"

318"

294"

318"

318"

350"

350"

45"

45"

45"

45"

98"

98"

98"

98"

98"

96"

96"

96"

96"

660 lb

760 lb

790 lb

840 lb

645 lb

645 lb

730 lb

750 lb

750 lb

885 lb

885 lb

1035 lb

1075 lb

2090 lb

4180 lb

4180 lb

4180 lb

2435 lb

2990 lb

2430 lb

2950 lb

3450 lb

4400 lb

5385 lb

5535 lb

6075 lb

1430 lb

3420 lb

3390 lb

3340 lb

1790 lb

2345 lb

1700 lb

2200 lb

2700 lb

3515 lb

4500 lb

4500 lb

5000 lb

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

SwayControl™ Engineering
Welded tubular frame and adjustable axle

Durable and Attractive High Quality Finish
Choose either our galvanized or black powder coat

Tritoon Kit Compatible
Available to fit most models

Winch Stand Ladder
Standard on most models

QuietTow™ Componentry
Less noise on spring axle models via nylon bushings

ShortFree™ Lighting and Sure-Lube systems
Reliable performance and quick and easy maintenance
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